
Institution Name Title Email
Capitol College Donna Thomas Vice President for Advancement dgthomas@capitol-college.edu
Goucher College Beth Chernichowski Director of Sponsored Research & Corp & Foundation Relations bchernic@goucher.edu
Hood College Carol Kolmerten Grants Officer Kolmerten@hood.edu
Johns Hopkins University Phil Tang Assistant Vice Provost ptang@jhu.edu
Loyola University Maryland Nancy Dufau Director, Office of Research and Sponsored Programs NDufau@loyola.edu
Maryland Institute College of Art Sara Warren Director of Corporate, Foundation and Government Relations swarren@mica.edu
McDaniel College Robin Dewey Director, Office of  Academic and Government Grants rdewey@mcdaniel.edu
Mount St. Mary's University Carroll Galvin Coordinator of Foundations, Stewardship, and Scholarships galvin@msmary.edu
Ner Israel Rabbinical College Shmuel Schacter 410-848-7200
Notre Dame University of Maryland Joan Wisner-Carlson Director of Corp, Found, Govt Relations - Office of Institutional Advancement jwisnercarlson@ndm.edu
St. John's College Susan Borden Director of Corporate and Foundation Relations susan.borden@sjca.edu
Stevenson University M. Diane Payne Director, Office of Research Development mpayne@stevenson.edu
Stevenson University Rebecca VanHorn Assistant Director, Office of Research Development rvanhorn@stevenson.edu
Washington Adventist University Karen Benn Marshall Dean, School of Health Professions, Science, & Wellness kmarshall@wau.edu
Washington Adventist University Patrick Williams Dean/Associate Provost of School of Arts & Sciences pawillia@wau.edu
Washington Adventist University Patrick Farley EVP of Finance Pfarley@wau.edu
Washington College Barbara Heck Senior Associate Vice President for College Advancement bheck2@washcoll.edu
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